
 
Styling                            Colour Treatments 
Cut & Blow Dry  
Cut & Blow Dry - (Long Hair)  
Blow Dry  
Blow Dry - (Long Hair)  
Hair Up 
Re-Style & Blow Dry  
Cut & Set  
Set  
Wet Cut  
Cut & Rough Dry  
Toddler’s Cut ( up to Age 3 )  
Child’s Cut ( ages 4 to 10 )  
Child’s Cut ( ages 11 to 16 ) 
Child’s Cut & Blow Dry ( 11 to 16 )  
Gent's Clipper Cut  
Gent’s Cut  

£56.00 
£58.50 
£33.00 
£35.00 
£59.00 
£60.00 
£46.00 
£27.00 
£37.50 
£41.00 
£12.00 
£17.50 
£23.00 
£29.50 
£16.50 
£24.00 

Semi-Permanent Colour 
Toner (Long Hair) 
Toner  
Tint Re-Growth  
Hairline Tint 
Goldwell Elumen Luxury Tint  
Tint (Full Head)   
Highlights Foils (Full Head) 
Balayage (Full Head) 
Balayage (Half Head) 
Cap Highlights 
Highlights Foils (3/4 Head) 
Highlights Foils (Half-Head) 
Highlights Foils (Partial Head)  
Long Hair (Extra Charge)  
Fashion Colours  
Colour Change 
Goldwell Base Breaker 
 

£41.50 
£30.00 
£20.00 
£50.00 
£17.00 
£55.00 
£65.00 
£99.00 
£99.00 
£79.00 
£59.00 
£88.00 
£79.00 
£56.00 
£17.00 
P.O.A 
P.O.A 
£5.50 
 

Senior Citizen Rates (Tues And Wed)                   Goldwell Bond Pro 
Cut & Blow Dry  
Blow Dry  
Cut & Set  
Set  
Wet Cut  
Cut & Rough Dry   

£44.00 
£27.00 
£41.00 
£24.00 
£29.00 
£33.00  

Bond Pro With Colour/Perm 
Stand Alone Bond Pro 
 
Perms 
Perm  
Wella Headlines  
Spirals 

      £17.50 
      £34.00 
 
 
      £59.00 
      £46.00 
    £135.00 

 

Graduate Stylist Prices 
Cut & Blow Dry  
Cut & Blow Dry - (Long Hair) 
Blow Dry  
Blow Dry - (Long Hair) 
Cut & Set  
Set  
Wet Cut  

 
£29.00 
£32.00 
£21.50 
£23.50 
£29.00 
£24.50 
£24.50 

Graduate Stylist Colour Prices 
Goldwell Elumen Luxury Tint  
Highlights Foil (Full Head) 
Foils (3/4 Head) 
Foils (Half-Head) 
Highlights Foils (Partial Head)  
Tint Re-Growth  
Tint (Full Head)  

   
£41.50 
£74.50 
£66.00 
£60.00 
£42.00 
£37.50 
£49.50 

 
Hair Extensions – Fitting Prices Only 
High Quality Ethically Sourced Hair - Price on Consultation 
Hair Extensions - Consultation FREE Nano Ring (removal & refit) £175 
Nano Ring Extensions (fitting only) £150 Tape (removal & refit) £125 
Tape Extensions (fitting only) £100 Micro Weft (removal & refit) £150 
Micro Weft Extensions (fitting only) £125 Celebrity Weave (removal & refit) £160 
Celebrity Weave Extensions (fitting only) £135 Removal   £25 

a.   
Goldwell Bondpro Treatment Available 

Ensure Exceptional Hair Quality After Lightening, Color And Texture Services 

a 
       
   0118 947 5025 

www.tjhair.co.uk       63 Grove Road, Emmer Green, RG4 8LJ 


