



Styling

Cut & Blow Dry	£56.00
Cut & Blow Dry - (Long Hair)	£58.50
Blow Dry	£33.00
Blow Dry - (Long Hair)	£35.00
Hair Up	£59.00
Re-Style & Blow Dry	£60.00
Cut & Set	£46.00
Set	£27.00
Wet Cut	£37.50
Cut & Rough Dry	£41.00
Toddler's Cut (up to Age 3)	£12.00
Child's Cut (ages 4 to 10)	£17.50
Child's Cut (ages 11 to 16)	£23.00
Child's Cut & Blow Dry (11 to 16)	£29.50
Gent's Clipper Cut	£16.50
Gent's Cut	£24.00

Colour Treatments

Semi-Permanent Colour	£41.50
Toner (Long Hair)	£30.00
Toner	£20.00
Tint Re-Growth	£50.00
Hairline Tint	£17.00
Goldwell Elumen Luxury Tint	£55.00
Tint (Full Head)	£65.00
Highlights Foils (Full Head)	£99.00
Balayage (Full Head)	£99.00
Balayage (Half Head)	£79.00
Cap Highlights	£59.00
Highlights Foils (3/4 Head)	£88.00
Highlights Foils (Half-Head)	£79.00
Highlights Foils (Partial Head)	£56.00
Long Hair (Extra Charge)	£17.00
Fashion Colours	P.O.A
Colour Change	P.O.A
Goldwell Base Breaker	£5.50

Senior Citizen Rates (Tues And Wed)

Cut & Blow Dry	£44.00
Blow Dry	£27.00
Cut & Set	£41.00
Set	£24.00
Wet Cut	£29.00
Cut & Rough Dry	£33.00

Goldwell Bond Pro

Bond Pro With Colour/Perm	£17.50
Stand Alone Bond Pro	£34.00

Perms

Perm	£59.00
Wella Headlines	£46.00
Spirals	£135.00

Graduate Stylist Prices

Cut & Blow Dry	£29.00
Cut & Blow Dry - (Long Hair)	£32.00
Blow Dry	£21.50
Blow Dry - (Long Hair)	£23.50
Cut & Set	£29.00
Set	£24.50
Wet Cut	£24.50

Graduate Stylist Colour Prices

Goldwell Elumen Luxury Tint	£41.50
Highlights Foil (Full Head)	£74.50
Foils (3/4 Head)	£66.00
Foils (Half-Head)	£60.00
Highlights Foils (Partial Head)	£42.00
Tint Re-Growth	£37.50
Tint (Full Head)	£49.50

Hair Extensions – Fitting Prices Only

High Quality Ethically Sourced Hair - Price on Consultation

Hair Extensions - Consultation	FREE
Nano Ring Extensions (fitting only)	£150
Tape Extensions (fitting only)	£100
Micro Weft Extensions (fitting only)	£125
Celebrity Weave Extensions (fitting only)	£135

Nano Ring (removal & refit)	£175
Tape (removal & refit)	£125
Micro Weft (removal & refit)	£150
Celebrity Weave (removal & refit)	£160
Removal	£25

Goldwell Bondpro Treatment Available

Ensure Exceptional Hair Quality After Lightening, Color And Texture Services



www.tjhair.co.uk

0118 947 5025

63 Grove Road, Emmer Green, RG4 8LJ